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Equipaggio
ANDREUCCI P.
ANDREUSSI A.
CUNICO G.
PIROLLO L.

LONGHI P.
IMERITO M.

AGHINI A.
CERRAI M.

BIZZARRI S.
BOSI M.
DALLAVILLA A.
VERNUCCIO D.
NAVARRA A.
D'AMORE G.
RIOLO S.
MARIN M.
GUAGLIARDO D.
CONSIGLIO R.
ROSSETTI L.
CHIARCOSSI M.
MEDICI D.
CICOGNINI M.
TRAVAGLIA R.
GRANAI L.
CHENTRE E.
CANTON T.
SOTTILE S.
MARI M.

RATIGLIA F.
ZANELLA F.

CANTAMESSA L.
BIONDO C.

MANFRINATO G.
PISANO C.

PEREGO A.G.
DE LUIS D.

COLOMBINI D.
GUGLIELMINI F.

VARA F.
MOGAVERO C.
LAGANA'F.
GUZZARDI F.
DI MICELI C.

DELLE VEDOVE G.

LA BARBERA M.
BONSIGNORE R.
PARISI S.
TUMINELLO M.
GALIPO' C.
MERENDINO R.
LUNARDI U.
RANNO A.
MISTRETTA B.
ANGILERI F.
PLANO M.
DAVIS"
PELASSAF.
MANCINI C.

Naz

e

Classifica ufficiale

Prima Tappa

Vettura
FIAT ABARTH

MITSUBISHI L

SUBARU
IMPRE

SUBARO
IMPRE

RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI L
FIAT ABARTH
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L
PEUGEOT 206
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L
CITROENC2 S
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L

SUBARU
IMPRE

MITSUBISHI L

SUBARU
IMPRE

SUBARU
IMPRE

CITROEN C2 S
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L
RENAULT W
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI L
PEUGEOT 206

——

Scuderia

ERREPI RACIN

AIMONT RACIN

ISLAND MOTOR

GIP RACING D

ATENEO

ATENEO

MAVERIK RALL

DB MOTORSPOR

ATENEO

VIEFFE CORSE

HAWK RACING

TRT

GASS RACING

RACING

ERREPI RACIN

SAN MARINO

ISLAND MOTOR

VOMERO RACIN

ATENEO

PHOENIX

SANT'ANGELO

ESSELLE COMP

ISLAND MOTOR

HAPPY RACER

Bl

Campionato Italiano

e —

"sennmnma”

Gr

N4

N4

N4

N4

AGS

N4

N4

N4

N4

A6S

N4

N4

ABS

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

A6S

N4

N4

N4

A7

ABS

N3

N3

N4

N3

Tempo
1:15'05.1

1:15'51.5

1:15'59.1

1:16'20.5

1:16'26.8
1:16'29.2
1:16'30.6
1:16'32.8
1:16'40.0
1:16'48.0
1:16'52.1
1:16'59.2
1:17'01.4
1:17'14.5

1:17'28.9

1:17'38.4

1:17'45.2

1:18'27.4

1:18'30.3

1:18'39.9
1:19'16.9
1:19'26.5
1:19'50.8
1:20'02.0
1:20'31.3
1:20'43.7
1:20'52.6
1:20'53.8

1:22'01.9

Distacco

46.4

54.0

1'15.4

121.7

124.1

1'25.5

127.7

1'34.9

1'42.9

1'47.0

1'54.1

1'56.3

2'09.4

2'23.8

2'33.3

2'40.1

322.3

3'25.2

3'34.8

4'11.8

421.4

4'45.7

4'56.9

5'26.2

5'38.6

5'47.5

5'48.7

6'56.8



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

10

11

39

40

12

41

13

43

44

45

46

a7

48

21

22

10

11

26

13

14

27

82

14

41

93

7

48

79

87

42

92

54

89

107

75

23

56

119

88

97

58

116

110

100

50

111

103

46

86

85

106

49

109
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CALANDRINO M.
MELIA F.

PERICO A.
CARRARA F.

GRANATAF.

CHAMBEYRONT F.

GUERRA F.
BARRECA G.
PASCALE A.
FORLINI D.
BERTOLOTTI S.
ARENA N.
CASSATAV.
D'ANNA E.
INSARAUTO S.
EUCALIPTUS A.
SICILIA C.
CAMBRIA M.
PROVENZA A.
GLORIOSO M.
BRUNO M.
AMATO V.
SOTTILE V.
KRILU™
MAZZOLA A.
GIANNONE G.
COLOGGI A.
PIZZUTI M.
MOGAVERO G.
ARCIDIACONO M.
CAPRARO C.
GELARDI A.
TRIPOLINO G.
SAPORITO G.
DI GIORGIO F.
DI GIORGIO G.
MAFFESSOLI M.
MAZZOLI P.G.
CANNIZZARO S.
DI BLASI C.
CAPRARO A.
CATALANO G.
VITRANO A.
PUGLIESE R.
FERTITTAR.
FERTITTA M.
GALFANO G.
PITTELLA A.
IACUZZI S.
MAZZOLA L.
MANZELLA G.
DURANTE A.
AMENDOLIA M.
VENUTI G.
ROMANO G.
SPECIALE G.

DI PALERMO G.
FELICETTI M.
VITALE C.
GIUFFRE'S.

DE FILIPPIS S.
DE FILIPPIS R.

LO SCRUDATO G.
GIBELLA M.

RENAULT CLIO

SUBARU
IMPRE

SUBARO
IMPRE

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 206

MITSUBISHI L

RENAULT W

RENAULT W

MITSUBISHI L

PEUGEOT 206

OPEL ASTRA

PEUGEOT 306

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 206

CITROEN C2 S

RENAULT W

MG 105 ZR

RENAULT CLIO

CITROEN C2.

PEUGEOT 306

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

FIAT UNO TUR

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

MITSUBISHI L

HONDA CIVIC

OPEL ASTRA O

PEUGEOT 106

SUBARU
IMPRE

PEUGEOT 106

LEREREE N

N3
ERREPI RACIN N4
ATENEO N4
N3
VOMERO RACIN N3
METECO CORSE N4
N3
ESSELLE COMP N3
PHOENIX N4
MAVERIK RALL N3
PHOENIX A7
N3
ONE RACING N2
HAPPY RACER N3
COLOMBI RACI ABS
A7
MAVERIK RALL N1
B.P. MOTORS N3
A6
A7
AGRIGENTO RA N2
N2
A5
PHOENIX N4
PHOENIX N2
ESSELLE COMP A5
MESSINA RACI N4
AS.P.AS. N3
N3
N2
ATENEO N4
DM RACING CL N2

el

Campionato Italiano

1:22'22.3

1:22'30.7

1:22'43.1

1:22'47.6

1:23'06.0

1:23'14.0

1:23'20.4

1:23'52.1

1:24'12.0

1:24'36.2

1:24'42.6

1:25'06.8

1:25'28.1

1:25'54.4

1:26'59.3

1:27'08.1

1:27'27.5

1:27'50.9

1:28'03.0

1:2821.1

1:28'44.4

1:30'02.3

1:30'08.2

1:30'41.9

1:30'51.5

1:31'07.7

1:31'13.1

1:31'58.4

1:32'20.6

1:32'28.3

1:33'09.2

1:33'57.0

7'17.2

7'25.6

7'38.0

742.5

8'00.9

8'08.9

8'15.3

8'47.0

9'06.9

9'31.1

9'37.5

10'01.7

10'23.0

10'49.3

11'54.2

12'03.0

12'22.4

12'45.8

12'57.9

13'16.0

13'39.3

14'57.2

15'03.1

15'36.8

15'46.4

16'02.6

16'08.0

16'53.3

17'15.5

17'23.2

18'04.1

18'51.9



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

14

49

50

16

17

51

52

19

20

21

22

53

15

16

102

112

70

115

99

31

73

80

101

98

57

104

120

118

24

26

27

28

29

30

33

34

35

51

52

55
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RU25

RU25

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

& /aé/ﬁ:

MARTINO T.
MARTINO V.
RANDAZZO S.
D'AGOSTINO C.
SPATA G.
NICCHI G.
ZAFONTI C.
ZAFONTI M.
SIMONETTI D.
BRUNO P.
PEDUZZI R.

DI CARO B.
PAIRE I.

ZEGNA M.
CIOVACCO L.
SANSONE M.
CANDELA A.F.
PORROVECCHIO S.
RIZZUTO V.
AIELLO D.

LI FONTI S.
VASCO A.

LO BAIDO G.
ARCABASCIO A.
SCANNELLA D.
IMPERO GRASSO V
BOTINDARI A.
DI GIORGI M.

GATTID.
GIRELLI S.

GRIOTTI D.
GUzZI G.

GIARDINA F.
POLLICINO M.

VAGNINI J.
MAUGERI M.

SOTTOSANTI P.
FRANZONI B.

CALDANI N.
CALIRO R.

ALESSI M.
MARCHICA A.

VILLA A.
CUMINETTI P.

LA ROCCAC.F.
PALERMO C.

SAVIOLI C.
VITALE R.

PIPARO P.
CARDELLAF.

ZENOBIO R.
ESPOSITO D.

PEUGEOT XSI

-] "u'

u-_‘Jf.CI
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DM RACING CL

CITROEN SAXO DM RACING CL

RENAULT W

CITROEN SAXO ESSELLE COMP

PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO METECO CORSE

PEUGEOT 106

OPEL CORSA 1 EUROPA CORSE

OPEL ASTRA G
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I PEUGEOT 206
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I PEUGEOT 106
|
I FIAT PUNTO S

I RENAULT CLIO

I RENAULT CLIO
FIAT PUNTO S

I FIAT PUNTO S

I FIAT PUNTO S

I FIAT PUNTO S
I FIAT PUNTO S

I FIAT PUNTO S

RENAULT
MEGA

I RENAULT W

| FIAT STILO A

ESSELLE COMP

A.S. JATORA

ESSELLE COMP

ESSELLE COMP

ATENEO

EUROPA CORSE

HAPPY RACER

PORTO CERVO

RUBICONE COR

R.1 COMPETIZ

TRT

MAVERIK RALL

PBM RACE

ISLAND MOTOR

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

ESSELLE COMP

Rl

Eamplunatu Itallanu

A5

N2

A7

N2

A5

AGS

N3

N3

A5

A6

A7

A5

A5

N2

AGS

A6S

AGS

ABS

A6S

AGS

ABS

AGS

ABS

A7

A7

A7

1:34'27.0
1:35'53.8
1:36'11.3
1:38'05.1
1:42'33.0
1:46'46.5
1:47'18.0
1:51'15.6
1:51'28.4
1:52'09.8
1:54'51.5
1:54'51.5
1:54'51.5
1:58'03.6

RIT. TAPPA 1
(COBA) -

ASSISTENZA

N.P. TAPPA 1 (CO
0) - START

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
2) - TARGA 2006

RIT. TAPPA 1
(COBA) -
ASSISTENZA

N.P. TAPPA 1 (PS
5) - TARGA 2006

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
5) - TARGA 2006

RIT. TAPPA 1
(COBA) -
ASSISTENZA

RIT. TAPPA 1
(COBA) -
ASSISTENZA

RIT. TAPPA 1
(CO8A) -
ASSISTENZA

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
2) - TARGA 2006

N.P. TAPPA 1 (CO
0) - START

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
1) - MONTEMAGGI

19'21.9

20'48.7

21'06.2

23'00.0

27'27.9

31'41.4

32'12.9

36'10.5

36'23.3

37'04.7

39'46.4

39'46.4

39'46.4

42'58.5



59

71

81

83

90

91

108

114

FIAT

FIAT
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PALAZZOTTO A.
CARNEVALE N.

TERRACCHIO M.
PANNO L.

PURPURA P.
RAVETTO ANTINOR

RUNFOLA M.
CIMINO S.

PALERMO G.L.
PANNO G.

PROTO E.
PROTO A.

RENDA F.
CANGEMI A.

PUMA F.
MUTOLO P.F.

"sssEnnm

I FIAT STILOA ESSELLE COMP

I FIAT STILOA ESSELLE COMP
I HONDA CIVIC PRMRACING T
I RENAULT CLIO ATENEO

I RENAULT CLIO MAVERIK RALL

I PEUGEOT 306 ESSELLE COMP

I PEUGEOT 106 DM RACING CL

I CITROEN SAXO ESSELLE COMP

Rl

Campionato Italiano

A7

A7

N3

N3

N3

N3

N2

N2

RIT. TAPPA 1
(CO8A) -
ASSISTENZA

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
7) - MONTEMAGGI

N.P. TAPPA 1 (PS
6) - SCILLATO

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
1) - MONTEMAGGI

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
4) - MONTEMAGGI

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
3) - SCILLATO

RIT. TAPPA 1 (PS
4) - MONTEMAGGI

N.P. TAPPA 1



